Brando Seglare

Snipe SM 14/08/2020 - 16/08/2020

Nr

Sail
Number

-+ FIN
30808

-+ FIN
29859

-+ FIN
30891

-+ FIN
31099

-+ FIN
30900

Team

Ville AALTO-SETALA

Satu SALMINEN

Riku VAARISKOSKI

Salla VADEN

Chita WAHLROOS

Walter WAHLROOS

Antti MIKKONEN

Matias MIKKONEN

Kai SAARHELO

Jouko SAARHELO

Club

BSF (Segelforeningen i

Bjorneborg)

HSK

BSS

EPS

BSF

18.0

47.0

54.0

54.0

70.0

10.0

21.0

28.0

40.0

44.0

R1

1.0

(26.0)

0OCS

2.0

7.0

3.0

R2

2.0

1.0

3.0

(14.0)

6.0

R3

2.0

3.0

1.0

8.0

10.0

R4

(8.0)

6.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

R5

2.0

8.0

3.0

5.0

R6

2.0

4.0

(26.0)

DSQ

6.0

9.0

R7 RS
1.0 1.0
30 20
50 8.0
10.0 3.0
(26.0) 6.0

UFD



Nr

10

11

12

Sail
Number

-+ FIN
30197

-+ FIN
28704

-+ FIN
29239

-+ FIN
28861

-+ FIN
30560

-+ FIN
29918

-+ FIN
30502

Team

Kari KOKKONEN

Matti KOKKONEN

Sampo VAUUS

Ronja VALIUS

Kivi SIIK

Julianna PERTTALA

Reino SUONSILTA

Taru KARTTUNEN

Pasi KALLIALA

Marika KALLIALA

Hanna-Leena LEHTINEN

Juha LEHTINEN

Emilia VAANANEN

Juulia TAMMELIN

Club

HSK

OPS

TaPS

HSK

MP

HSK

oM

61.0

70.0

69.0

69.0

78.0

91.0

93.0

51.0

53.0

54.0

54.0

60.0

68.0

71.0

R1 R2
8.0 9.0
5.0 4.0
6.0 10.0
4.0 (15.0)
9.0 7.0
100 5.0
15.0 13.0

R3

4.0

(17.0)

5.0

13.0

6.0

11.0

R4

2.0

4.0

10.0

7.0

(18.0)

(23.0)

(22.0)

R5

(10.0)

11.0

13.0

4.0

7.0

14.0

12.0

R6

10.0

17.0

3.0

14.0

5.0

15.0

11.0

R7

9.0

8.0

(15.0)

7.0

6.0

2.0

4.0

R8

9.0

4.0

11.0

13.0

16.0

5.0



Nr

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sail
Number

-+ FIN
30874

-+ FIN
29019

-+ FIN
28783

-+ FIN
30447

-+ FIN
31260

-+ FIN
28707

-+ FIN
31482

Team

Claus CARPELAN

Risto VALIUS

Tommi ISOTALO

Janne ISOTALO

Jyrki TUKIA

Kari KUOSA

Jussi SAVELA

Kari TUOMALA

Martin UUNILA

Tomas BALCHEWSKI

Juha-Pekka VUORINEN

Viola VUORINEN

Selma VAUUS

Viivi VAUUS

Club

KPS-KSS

LrPS

Nasijarven Purjehdusseura —

Nasijarvi Segelsallskap

BSF

BS

TPS

OPS

114.0

114.0

119.0

126.0

128.0

128.0

141.0

88.0

94.0

98.0

100.0

108.0

108.0

115.0

R1

13.0

11.0

16.0

(26.0)

DsQ

17.0

14.0

12.0

R2

8.0

17.0

16.0

11.0

(20.0)

12.0

19.0

R3

(26.0)

UFD

12.0

14.0

16.0

20.0

19.0

9.0

R4

11.0

12.0

13.0

9.0

19.0

14.0

17.0

R5 R6
260 1.0
DSQ

17.0 12.0
9.0  (21.0)
18.0 8.0
16.0 7.0
(20.0) 19.0
6.0 (26.0)

DNS

R7

19.0

13.0

16.0

26.0

UFD

12.0

11.0

26.0

DNS

R8

10.0

(20.0)

14.0

12.0

17.0

19.0

26.0

UFD



Sail

Nr Number Team Club
20 == FIN Juhani LEHMUSKALLIO RPS
30450 .
Petteri LEHMUSKALLIO
21 <= FIN Risto TAMMINEN KPS-KSS
30655 .
Anniina TAMMINEN
22 == FIN Jussi HEIKKILA SMER
31031
Pekka TOIJA
23 == FIN Mikko MAKINEN NPS
29965
Kirsi JAAKKOLA
24 == FIN Matias JOHANSSON KoPu
29418 .
Nick DORRA
25 == FIN Ville TURUNEN TaPS
30637 .
Eemeli TURUNEN
DNF Did not finish
DNS Did not start (other than DNC and OCS)
DSQ Disqualification

152.0

151.0

160.0

169.0

175.0

193.0

126.0

129.0

134.0

143.0

149.0

167.0

R1

20.0

18.0

(26.0)

0OCS

22.0

19.0

21.0

R2

18.0

(22.0)

21.0

24.0

23.0

25.0

R3

15.0

18.0

26.0

UFD

(26.0)

UFD

(26.0)

DNF

21.0

R4

16.0

21.0

15.0

20.0

26.0

DNS

24.0

R5

21.0

15.0

19.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

R6

18.0

22.0

13.0

20.0

16.0

(26.0)

DNF

R7

18.0

17.0

14.0

20.0

21.0

26.0

DNS

R8

(26.0)

DNS

18.0

26.0

DNS

15.0

21.0

26.0

DNS



Nr

ocCs

UFD

Sail
Number Team Club T N R1 R2 R3 R4

Did not start; on the course side of the starting line at her starting signal and failed to start, or broke rule 30.1

Disqualification under rule 30.3

R5

R6

R7

R8



